SOUTH TEAM
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LAST
Anthony
Ballard
Blatchford
Brinker
Brown
Castillo
Connelly
Consbruck
Davis
Denkert
Fjell

Frank
Gray
Griffith
Guyett
Hinton
Hollinger
Jensen
Jones
Jurgens
Kracl
Leader
Lott-Buzby
Madden
Marsh
Masker
Myers
Nachtigal

Nash

FIRST
Owen
Jacey
Luke
Joe
Trevor
Julian
Tommy
Kale
Matthew
Tyson
Hayden
James
Dylan
Gage
Grant
Clyde
Cory
Marley
Caleb
Elliot
Isaac
Jake
JaReese
Rashad
Riley
Jake
Quade
Brogan

Christian

POS.
OG/TD
LB/OL
TE/DE
c/DT
DT/OT
LB/RB
LB/FB
WR/Saf
LB/RB
RB/CB
OT/DT
DE/TE
LB/RB
OT/DT
QB
DE/TE
LB/RB
OT/DT
CB/WR
CB/RB
DE/OL
RB/CB
QB
WR/CB
0G/DT
RB/S
DE/OL
RB/LB

RB/CB

HT.

510”7

614;/

6’1

62"

511”7

61 1;1

5/9’1

6/

510"

6'3”

6’3”

62"

6

6’6”

59"

64

6/

511”7

6'1”

6/ 1’1

5’8”

64"

62"

511"

6’3”

6

WT.

265

205

230

220

260

215

200

150

235

185

215

220

205

275

195

190

130

175

292

170

180

190

210

180

180

250

188

230

220

SCHOOL

Lincoln Southeast
Boys Town
Lincoln Southeast
Omaha Skutt
Waverly

Lincoln Pius X
Westside

Norris

Sutton

Kenesaw
Platteview
Lincoln Pius X
Lincoln Northeast
Aurora

Westside
Plattsmouth
Cross County
York

Beatrice

Beatrice

Crete

Lincoln Southwest
Lincoln High
Ralston

Waverly

Kearney Catholic
Dundy County
Falls City

Millard South



21

29

77

93

63

15

87

49

19

79

71

27

Pederson
Renner
Shaw
Shepard
Sitzman
Sohl
Steinhoff
Stephenson
Stutzman
Waltke
Weatherly
Wieczorek
Wilbur

Wise

Nathan
Nathan
Joshua
Evan
Carter
Austin
Eliott
Billie
Seth
Andrew
Jacob
Taylor
Gavin

Parker

LB/WR
S/RB
OG/TE
K/WR
TE/DE
OT/DT
S/WR
WR/CB
DE/TE
TE/DE
S/RB
0G/DT
DT/OL

LB/RB

577

61

613;/

62"

64"

613;/

6'2

597

6'5”

64"

59"

6’3"

510”

6

183

165

270

170

230

295

175

170

230

215

175

315

240

205

Millard West
McCook

Sandy Creek
Ashland Greenwood
Lincoln East
Plattsmouth
Platteview
Lincoln

Milford

Palmyra

Cozad

Lincoln High
Lincoln Northeast

Kearney



